Price Book Effective July 12, 2010. Cancels all previous prices. Prices subject to change without notice.
JCM 422 Tapping Sleeves for PVC and Steel Pipe Sizes
Built-in benefits make JCM 422 Tapping Sleeves the ideal selection for tapping and branching IPS sized PVC, Steel, High Den-
sity Polyethylene Pipe and C-900 PVC. These sleeves are designed to reinforce the pipe and assure simple, safe installation -
even under the most adverse field conditions. The extra wide reinforcement and exact fit of these sleeves provide reinforcement
which strengthens the PVC pipe and prevents pipe stress at the branch.
MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS - JCM 422 Tapping Sleeve
Body: ASTM 285 Grade C, ASTM A-36 Steel or equal.

Price Book Effective July 12, 2010. Cancels all previous prices. Prices subject to change without notice.
JCM 422 Tapping Sleeves for PVC Pipe and Steel Pipe Flanged Outlet
How To Order - JCM 422 Tapping Sleeves
TYPE AND CLASS OF PIPE
NOM.
PIPE
SIZE
(IN.)
O.D.
RANGE
(IN.)
CATALOG
NUMBER
ADD
OUTLET
SIZE
PRICE EACH
EPOXY BOLTS
PRICE EACH
 304
STAINLESS
STEEL BOLTS
APPR.
WT.
EACH
(LBS.)
2” STEEL & CAST IRON PIPE
ONLY 2 2.38
2.50
422-0238
422-0250 x 2 P. O. A. P. O. A. 12
PVC PIPE
IPS SIZED SDR 26, 21
SCH. 40 CLASS 200, CLASS
160
STEEL PIPE
IPS SIZES, SCHEDULE PIPE
C-900 PVC ONLY
AWWA C-900 ALL CLASSES
3 3.50 422-0350 x 3 P. O. A. P. O. A. 18
4 4.50 422-0450 x 3
x 4
$ 529.00
529.00
$ 641.00
641.00
29
31
5 5.56 422-0556 x 3
x 4
615.00
615.00
751.00
751.00
32
33
6 6.63 422-0663
x 3
x 4
x 6
546.00
546.00
616.00
679.00
649.00
765.00
33
35
44
8 8.63 422-0863
x 3
x 4